
Date Event Judge/Speaker Hand in 

18/09/2023 Monday Opening night social, plus best images 

of last season and images from the 

summer

Members Night

25/09/2023 Monday Wildlife & Jerusalem Street Photography John Hannah Quig Quaich Hand-in

02/10/2023 Monday Commercial Photography Guy Hinks

09/10/2023 Monday Quig Quach Robert Quig

16/10/2023 Monday Tutorial Evening - Getting ready for 

competitions

Member's Night Knock-out Hand-in

23/10/2023 Monday Kilmarnock Picture House Frank Beattie 1st Open Hand-in

30/10/2023 Monday DPI Knock Out Members Night

06/11/2023 Monday My Photographic Journey Gillian Sweeney

13/11/2023 Monday 1st Open Competition Charlie Moore

20/11/2023 Monday Kilmaurs Show/Critique Night Members Night Rose Urie Hand-in

27/11/2023 Monday Title to be advised Kirsten Bax

04/12/2023 Monday File Share Night Members Night

11/12/2023 Monday Rose Urie Composition Campbell Skinner

18/12/2023 Monday Kilmaurs / Ayr Battle (at Kilmaurs) Ken Lindsay

08/01/2024 Monday Members Evening - The season to date 

& Q&A session.

Members Night

15/01/2024 Monday Tutorial Evening Members Night Phone Image Hand-in

22/01/2024 Monday The Light Stuart Dreghorn 2nd Open Hand-in

29/01/2024 Monday Smartphone Images Members Night

05/02/2024 Monday Title to be advised Mark McColl

12/02/2024 Monday 2nd Open Competition Colin McLatchie

19/02/2024 Monday Quiz / Member's Night Members Night

26/02/2024 Monday Landscapes Jim Stevenson

04/03/2024 Monday A Lifetime of Mountain Photography Norman McNab Annual Hand-in

11/03/2024 Monday Tie with East Kilbride (at East Kilbride)

18/03/2024 Monday Sports and more Colin Robinson

25/03/2024 Monday Annual Exhibition Rob Davis

01/04/2024 Monday Easter - No meeting

08/04/2024 Monday Demonstration Libby Smith

15/04/2024 Monday AGM

Christmas and New Year Break

Syllabus
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